DI-8B30/31 Analog Voltage Input Modules, Narrow Bandwidth
FEATURES
• Accepts Millivolt and Voltage Level
Signals
• High Level Voltage Outputs
• 1500Vrms Transformer Isolation
• ANSI/IEEE C37.90.1 Transient Pro-
tection

Block Diagram
DI-8B30/31 Analog Voltage Input Modules, Narrow Bandwidth
Ordering Information
Model Number Input Range
DI-8B30-01 -10mV to +10mV
DI-8B30-02 -50mV to +50mV
DI-8B30-03 -100mV to +100mV
DI-8B31-01 -1V to +1V
DI-8B31-02 -5V to +5V
DI-8B31-03 -10V to +10V
DI-8B31-07 -20V to +20V
DI-8B31-09 -40V to +40V
DI-8B31-12 -60V to +60V
Data Acquisition Product Links
(click on text to jump to page)
Data Acquisition | Data Logger | Chart Recorder | Thermocouple | Oscilloscope
The information on this data sheet is subject to change without notice. DI-8B modules are designed and manufactured by Dataforth Corporation.